i Nwatew g

NET TR LT

IMPACT

Thrivership & Research NEUROENDOCRINE TUMOR - . . .

RESEARCH FOUNDATION

Ed u Ca t i o n P rog ra m DEDICATED TO CURING NEUROENDOCRINE CANCER

3:00-4:10PM
4:15PM

4:25PM

4:45PM

5:05PM

5:25PM

5:45PM

6:05PM

6:25PM

6:55PM

Salt Lake City, Utah
Saturday, November 4, 2023
3:00PM-7:00PM (CST)

CONFERENCE CO-CHAIR CONFERENCE CO-CHAIR
Heloisa Soares, MD Mark Lewis, MD
University of Utah Intermountain Healthcare

NET THRIVERSHIP MEET AND GREET (Light snacks and refreshments will be served)

WELCOME & PROGRAM INTRODUCTION
Elyse Gellerman, MHS, CEO, NET Research Foundation

NETS—WHAT DO WE KNOW NOW?
Mark Lewis, MD, Intermountain Healthcare

SURGERY FOR NETS
Alex Gangi, MD, Cedars Sinai

NUCLEAR MEDICINE AND PRRT—WHAT IS NEW?
Jonathan Strosberg, MD, Moffitt Cancer Center

NET IMPACT THROUGH: SYMPTOM MANAGEMENT
Heloisa Soares, MD, University of Utah

NET IMPACT THROUGH: BASIC AND TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH/CLINICAL TRIALS?
Jaydira del Rivero, MD, National Cancer Institute

NET THRIVERSHIP: PRACTICAL TOOLS FOR MANAGING STRESS & FATIGUE MANAGEMENT
Jessica S. Thomas, LCSW, NETRF Director of Patient Education

NET IMPACT PROGRAM Q&A PANEL
Mark Lewis, MD, Intermountain Healthcare; Heloisa Soares, MD, University of Utah; Jaydira del Rivero, MD,
National Cancer Institute; Alex Gangi, MD, Cedars Sinai; Jonathan Strosberg, MD, Moffitt Cancer Center

PROGRAM CLOSURE & EVALUATION
Elyse Gellerman, MHS, CEO, NET Research Foundation

Program subject to change.

Register at: https://netrf.org/for-patients

Sponsored by

‘Crinetics U NOVARTIS

Pharmaceuticals



