





Salt Lake City, Utah Saturday, November 4, 2023 3:00PM-7:00PM (CST)

CONFERENCE CO-CHAIR

CONFERENCE CO-CHAIR

Heloisa Soares, MD

Mark Lewis, MD

University of Utah

Intermountain Healthcare

3:00-4:10PM	NET THRIVERSHIP MEET AND GREET (Light snacks and refreshments will be served)
4:15PM	WELCOME & PROGRAM INTRODUCTION Elyse Gellerman, MHS, CEO, NET Research Foundation
4:25PM	NETS—WHAT DO WE KNOW NOW? Mark Lewis, MD, Intermountain Healthcare
4:45PM	SURGERY FOR NETS Alex Gangi, MD, Cedars Sinai
5:05PM	NUCLEAR MEDICINE AND PRRT—WHAT IS NEW? Jonathan Strosberg, MD, Moffitt Cancer Center
5:25PM	NET IMPACT THROUGH: SYMPTOM MANAGEMENT Heloisa Soares, MD, University of Utah
5:45PM	NET IMPACT THROUGH: BASIC AND TRANSLATIONAL RESEARCH/CLINICAL TRIALS? Jaydira del Rivero, MD, National Cancer Institute
6:05PM	NET THRIVERSHIP: PRACTICAL TOOLS FOR MANAGING STRESS & FATIGUE MANAGEMENT Jessica S. Thomas, LCSW, NETRF Director of Patient Education
6:25PM	NET IMPACT PROGRAM Q&A PANEL

Mark Lewis, MD, Intermountain Healthcare; Heloisa Soares, MD, University of Utah; Jaydira del Rivero, MD, National Cancer Institute; Alex Gangi, MD, Cedars Sinai; Jonathan Strosberg, MD, Moffitt Cancer Center

Program subject to change.

Register at: https://netrf.org/for-patients

Elyse Gellerman, MHS, CEO, NET Research Foundation

PROGRAM CLOSURE & EVALUATION

Sponsored by

6:55PM



